Bjorklinge SOK Elitserie/A-cu
Bjorklinge SOKs tavling i PreO, langdistans

I6rdagen den 31 augusti 2019

Startlista for klass: Pre-Elit, 34 anmalda

Per Andén

Nils Jansson

Anna Raberg
Lennart Wahlgren
Geir Myhr Jien
Roger Borg
Nils-Olov Andersson

Elisabeth Norsell Karlsson

Andreas Werlin
Lars Jakob Waaler
Karin Bodecs
Rolf | Karlsson
Bo Engborg

Jonas Eriksson
Goran Andersson
Eva Fredholm
Stefan Larsson
Lars Silvervret
Owe Fredholm
Ove Larsson
Martin Aarholt Waaler
Bosse Sandstrom
Clara Jakobsson
Kjell Larsson
Owe Andersson
Magnus Sterner
Erik Stalnacke
Erik Lundkvist
Robert Jakobsson
Michael Johansson
William Rex
Marit Wiksell
Martin Fredholm
Stig Gerdtman

OK Linné

| OK Raseborg, FIN
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OK Rodhen

Rehns BK
Ringsaker OK, NOR
Kungévs OK

OK Rodhen

Rehns BK
Simléngsdalens IF
Porsgrunn OL, NOR
Vingakers OK
Rehns BK

Hallefors OK
LanalF

Attunda OK

OK Linné

Rehns BK

OK Hedstrommen
OK Linné

5 Kvarnsvedens GOIF OK

Porsgrunn OL, NOR
Kvillebyns SK
Tidaholm SOK Sisu
Andrarums IF

OK Léftan
Stréngnas-Malmby OL
IFK Goteborg
HJS-Vansbro OK
Tidaholm SOK Sisu
V anersborgs SK

OK Landehof
Rehns BK

OK Linné
Vingakers OK

13:00:00
13:04:00
13:08:00
13:12:00
13:16:00
13:20:00
13:24.00
13:28:00
13:32:00
13:36:00
13:40:00
13:44:00
13:48:00
13:50:00
13:52:00
13:54.00
13:56:00
13:58:00
14.00:00
14:02:00
14:04:00
14:06:00
14:08:00
14:10:00
14.12:00
14.14.00
14:16:00
14:18:00
14:20:00
14:22:00
14:24:00
14:26:00
14:28:00
14:30:00
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